
CUPCAA Registered Vendors List 2020
 Year

Company Address Contact Phone# Email License Classes Expires

1 510 Electric LLC 
37242 County Rd, 
Woodland, Ca 95695

Marco 
Castillo (530)867-0604 510electricllc@gmail.com C-10 12/31/2020

2 Abide Builders, Inc

825 Riverside Parkway 
Suite #120 ,West 
Sacramento,CA 95605

Jeannie 
Majewski (916)-375-1009 jmajewski@abidebuilders.c A/B 12/31/2020

3 Airteks.com, Inc
2432 Armstrong Street, 
Livermore, Ca 94551

Jerry 
Bohland (925)292-0148 airteks@gmail.com C-20 12/31/2020

4 All Phase Systems Integration 
1482 Sky Harbor Dr. 
Suite B, Olivehurst, CA 

Tony 
Barber (530)923-2225 stephanie@apsiinc.com , to C-10 12/31/2020

5 Applied Landscape Materials,I
4500 Pacific St. Suite O 
Rocklin,CA 95677

Greg 
Janda 800-256-7147 almquotes@gmail.com c61,D64 12/31/2020

6 Arrow Lift of California 
101 Sunnyside Ave., Ste. 
101, Clovis, Ca 93611

Brent 
Louviere (888)815-4387 cabids@arrowlift.com

C11 Elevator 
Contractor 12/31/2020

7 B&M Builders Inc. 

11330 Sunrise Park Dr., 
Ste C, Rancho Cordova, 
Ca 95742

Patrick 
Mullen (916)638-8626 estimating@bm-builders.co

A,B,C-8,C-10,C-27,C-
31,C-54 12/31/2020

8 Barth Roofing Company, Inc. 
4384 W. Pine Haven Dr, 
Tracy, Ca 95304

Scott 
Barth (209)833-9917 scott@barthroofing.com C-39 12/31/2020

9 Bay Cities Fire Proctection, Inc  
51 Folley St., Santa 
Rosa, Ca 95401

Leon 
Kresheck (707)579-8694 bcfp@sbcglobal.net C-16 12/31/2020

10 Benson Fence Co.
2800 47th Ave 
Sacramento, Ca 95822

Arnold 
Moya (916)428-9292 arnold.benson@yahoo.comC-13 12/31/2020

11 Best Contracting Services, Inc. 
19027 S. Hamilton Ave, 
Gardena, Ca 90248

Janette 
Luna (310)328-6969 estimating@bestcontractingA,B,C-17,C-39,C-43 12/31/2020
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12
Bockmon & Woody Electric 
Co., Inc.

1528 El Pinal Drive, 
Stockton, Ca 95205

Arlene 
Larsen (209)464/4878 arlene@bockmonwoody.co C-10 12/31/2020

13 Boss Engineering & Constructi  
PO BOX 395, Yolo,CA 
95695

Greg 
Sepulveda (530)-673-0920 office@bossenginc.com A 12/31/2020

14 BRCO Constructors, Inc
3650 Cincinnati Avenue, 
Rocklin, CA 95765

Ameer 
Omary (916)253-9373 Aomary@gobrco.com A,B 12/31/2020

15 Butterfield Electric Inc
PO BOX 25, Woodland 
CA 95776

Dustin 
Phillips (530)666-2116 dustinp@butterfieldelectricC10 12/31/2020

16 C&J Painting
257 Walnut Street Suite 
F, Napa Ca 94559

Murray 
Castro (707)-226-5510 candjpainting@comcast.netC-33 12/31/2020

17 Cal Inc
2040 Peabody Rd, 
Vacaville, Ca 95687

Tina 
Vargas (707)446-7996 tvargas@cal-inc.com

A, B, ASB, C-13, C-
21, C-22, C-33, C-39 12/31/2020

18 Capital Sheet Metal
500 North 16th Street, 
Sacramento, Ca 95811

Marcus 
Pantoja (916)443-3761 marcus@capitalsheetnetal. c20,c43,c61/D16 12/31/2020

19 Champion's Pumbling & Heati  
281 Arthur Rd. 
Martinez, CA 94553

Jan 
Christense (925)372-0881 jan@championsplumbing.coC4,C36 12/31/2020

20 Collins Electrical Company Inc
1902 Channel Dr., West 
Sacramento, Ca 95691

Henry 
Ales (916)567-1100 hales@collinselectric.com A, B, C-10, C-31 12/31/2020

21 Color New Co.

23645 Marylee St. 
Woodland Hills, 
Ca91367

Louie 
Loizu (818)884-0856 colornewco@yahoo.com B,C-33 12/31/2020

22 D.A. Bender Mechanical, Inc
10135 Iron Rock Way, 
ElkGrove, CA 95624

Dave 
Bender (916)-685-8521 dave@dabendermechanica C-36 12/31/2020
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23 Dennis Devany Plumbing

1040 Lincoln Rd, Ste A 
#155, Yuba City, Ca 
95991

Dennis 
Devany (530)682-9518 devanyplumbing@gmail.comC-36 12/31/2020

24 DFS Flooring LP

10461 Old Placerville 
Road Suite 170 
Sacramento, CA 95827

Lannete 
Cunha (916)330-2803 lannetec@dfsflooring.com C15, C54 12/31/2020

25 Diamond Painting Co K.K.
947 Missouri St, Ca 
94533

Konstanti
nos or 
Kelli (707)425-1926 kalliopi406@comcast.net C-33 12/31/2020

26 Division 5-15, Inc. 

2381 Gold River Road, 
#A, Gold River, Ca 
95670

Sandra 
Osborn (916)638-1520 s.osborn@division515.com

A, C-4, C-20, C-36, 
C23, C-51, B, C-60 12/31/2020

27 Fix Painting Company

23003 Ventura Blvd. 
Woodland Hills, CA 
91364

Andreas/ 
Dimitar (818)225-0633 aloizu@hotmail.com C33, B 12/31/2020

28 Glass West Inc
3033 Duluth St. ,West 
Sacramento, CA 95691

Stefani 
Blake (916)-372-9391 sales@glasswest.com C-17 12/31/2020

29 Haggerty Construction, Inc. 
2474 Wigwam Drive, 
Stockton, Ca 95205

Kristen 
McIlrath (209)475-9898 kristen@haggertyconstructiB 12/31/2020

30 Harrison Concrete Cutitng
33522 County Rd 24, 
Woodland, Ca 95695

Steve 
Phipps (530)662-2185 steve@harrisonconcretecutC-21, D-06 12/31/2020

31 Intech Mechanical 
7501 Galilee Rd, 
Roseville, Ca 95678

Jason 
Turner (916)751-9931 jturner@intech-mech.com

A,B,C-4, C-20, C-36, 
C43 12/31/2020

32 Interstate Companies

1240 Commerce Ave, 
ste B-2, Woodland, Ca 
95776

Jason 
Kassel (530)681-8244 jasonk@interstatecompanieB, C-9 12/31/2020

33 J R Sharp Construction, Inc. 
20543 Gunstrock Rd, 
Grass Valley, Ca 95949

John R. 
Sharp (530)346-6016 office@jrsharpconstruction A, C-10 12/31/2020

34 Jet Mulch, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1667 Capitola, 
Ca 95010

Ryan 
Gamboa (925)726-9494 ryan@jetmulch.com C-27 12/31/2020
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35 J-Walt Construction, Inc
1787 E. Main St, Unit 12 - 
Woodland CA 95776

Joseph 
Walter (530)406-2278 office@jwaltconstruction.coB 12/31/2020

36 K & B Electric Incorporated
P.O. Box 2233, Loomis, 
Ca 95650

Kurt 
Holdren (916)652-6524 kurt@kandbelectricinc.com C-10 12/31/2020

37 KS Plumbing, Inc. 

3229 Fitzgerald Rd, Ste. 
B, Rancho Cordova, Ca 
95742

Kate 
Weiland (530)672-2506 kweiland@ksplumbing.com C-36 12/31/2020

38 Martin General Engineering, In
12485 Quicksilver Drive, 
Rancho Cordova,CA 

Brandon 
Martin (916)355-8101 bmartin@martingeneral.ne A,C-13 12/31/2020

39 McCumber's Glass, Inc
802 D Yuba Street, 
Marysville, CA 95901

Etienne 
deLange (530)740-1386 etienne@mccumbersglassin   C-17 12/31/2020

40 Pacific Power & Systems, Inc
4970 Peabody Road, 
Fairfield, CA 94533

Amy 
Carlton (707)-437-2300 Amyc@rbigroup.net C-7,C-10 12/31/2020

41 Paine Construction Inc 
7212 8th st, Rio Linda, 
Ca 95673

Mark 
Zaychenk
o (916)868-1083 paineconstruction@gmail.c B, C-33 12/31/2020

42 PCD
1032 Maxwell Drive, 
Santa Rosa, Ca 95401

Christian 
Velasquez (707)546-3633 cvelasquez@pcdinc.net C-7, C-10 12/31/2020

43 Pisor Fence Div. Inc
P.O. Box 7213, Citrus 
Heights, Ca 95621

Tony 
Borges (916)726-1172 tborges@pisorfence.net C13 12/31/2020

44 RB Spencer Inc
1188 Hassett Avenue 
YubaCity, CA 95991

Robert 
Spencer (530)-674-8307 bobspencer@rbspencerinc. C-20,C-38 12/31/2020

45 Richard's Tree Service, Inc. 
P.O. Box 3115 Yuba City, 
Ca 95992 Fred Cox (530)673-7993 richtree@jps.net C-61, D-49 12/31/2020

46 River City Fire Equipment Co. 
2419 Sellers Wy, West 
Sacramento, Ca 95691

Robin 
Akins (916)374-8295 C-16 12/31/2020

47 Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. 
1241 Hawks Flight 
Court, El Dorado Hills, 

Robert J. 
Kjome (916)939-1110 estimating@roebelen.com A,B,C-8,C-13 12/31/2020
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48 Sierra Building Systems, Inc
502 Giuseppe Ct. Ste#11 
,Roseville CA 95678

Sierra 
Ahlers (530)637-5550 SierraA@sierrabuildingsysteC7,C10,C16 12/31/2020

49 Silver Creek Industrias Inc. 
2830 Barrett Ave. Perris 
Ca 92571

Suzanne 
Willis ( 951)943-5393 swillis@silver-creek.net

Class B, C27, 
C10,C20, C36 12/31/2020

50 Solano County Roofing 
4349 Cordelia Road, 
Fairfield, Ca 94534

Jay 
Almstrom (707)864-600 jayscr@sbcglobal.com B, C2,C39,C43 12/31/2020

51 Star Energy Management, Inc
6120 Lincoln Blvd. Suite 
G, Oroville CA 95966

Cory 
Birkhole (530)532-9250 cory@starenergyinc.com C-10 12/31/2020

52 Strategic Mechanical Inc
4661 E Commerce Ave, 
Fresno CA 93725

Chad 
Petty (559)-291-1952 cpetty@strategicmech.com

B, C2, 
C4,C10,C16,C20,C23
,C36,C38,C42,C43,C 12/31/2020

53 Studebaker Brown Electric Inc
6643 32nd Street, North 
Highlands CA 95660

Leslie 
Desoto (916)678-4660 leslied@sbec.biz B,C10 12/31/2020

54 T&A Painting Co., Inc 
P.O. Box 2528 Manteca, 
Ca 95336

Carlos 
Barajas (209)8249341 carlos@tapainting.com C-33 12/31/2020

55 Todd Lee Shelton dba Tec-Com
PO BOX 1626, Yubacity, 
CA 95992

Todd 
Shelton (530)751-2155 tshelton@tec-com.net C-7 12/31/2020

56 Vanden Bos Electric, Inc. 
502 Guiseppe Court #5, 
Roseville, Ca 95678

Trevor 
Vanden 
Bos (916)773-1500 trevor@vdbelectric.com B, C-7, C-10 12/31/2020

57 VLA Construction Inc

22815 Ventura Blvd. 
#157, Woodland Hills, 
CA 91364

Veronique 
Loizu (818)225-1800 VLAinc@hotmail.com C-33,B 12/31/2020

58 Walberg, Inc.
6041 Hwy 99W, 
Corning, Ca 96021

Bud 
Walberg (530)824-0773 bud@walberginc.com A, C-21, C22 12/31/2020

59 Waterproofing Associates, Inc
975 Terra Bella Ave, 
Mountain View, CA 

Rob 
Wyllie (209)-256-6777 rob@roofwa.com C39 12/31/2020
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60 Wayne Neault Construction, In

106 E 12th Street, Suite 
#C, Marysville, CA 
95901

Wayne 
Neault (530)743-5656 wayne@wnconsi.com Class B 12/31/2020

61 West Coast Fire Protection Sys  
342 Sacramento st. 
Auburn Ca, 95603 Mark Neal (530)823-6976 markn@westcoastfire.com C-16 12/31/2020

62 Wike Restoration Inc
1282 Hassett Ave #1, 
Yuba City, CA 95991

Martin 
Mendieta (530)-788-8897 martywike@gmail.com B,C-2,C-22,ASB 12/31/2020

63 Wilkinson Electric, Inc. 
12321 Rodden Rd. 
Oakdale, Ca 95361

Desiree 
Wilkinson (209)678-2161 wilkinsonelectric@yahoo.coC-10 12/31/2020

64 WWF Contractors Corp. 
9823 Old Winery Pl #20 
Sacramento, Ca 95827

Julie 
Humbert (916)853-0514 julie@wwfcontractor.com B, C-2, C-36 12/31/2020

65 Yoda Painting Inc. 
2254 40th Ave. San 
Francisco, Ca 94116

Mike 
Takar (415)375-1611 yodapainting@gmail.com C-33 12/31/2020

66 Z Squared Construction
5039-400 Robert J. 
Mathews Pkwy., El 

Ali 
Malaekeh (916)-358-9056 amalaekeh@z2constructionB 12/31/2020
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